Day

Thursday

Tuesday

Monday

Tuesday

Monday

Monday

Tuesday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

SCA Eagles Intermediate Volleyball - 2021 Schedule

97

9/13

9/14

9/20

9/27

10/5

10/9

10/11

10/19

Opponent

Marble Falls Faith A/B
Memorial Christian
Providence

Grace Academy
Sterling

St. Helens

St. Mary’s A/B
Rockwall Tournament
Austin Royals A/B

Zion

Headmaster: Colonel Scott Mac Leod

Athletic Director: Kyle Sturgell

Intermediate Volleyball Coach: Monique Keeley
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AWAY

HOME

HOME

HOME

HOME

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

HOME

Time

5:00/6:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00/6:00 pm

TBD

4:00/5:00 pm

4:30 pm



