SCA Eagles Intermediate Volleyball - 2021 Schedule

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	Opponent	<u>Site</u>	<u>Time</u>
Thursday	9/2	Marble Falls Faith A/B	AWAY	5:00/6:00 pm
Tuesday	9/7	Memorial Christian	HOME	4:30 pm
Monday	9/13	Providence	НОМЕ	5:00 pm
Tuesday	9/14	Grace Academy	HOME	4:30 pm
Monday	9/20	Sterling	HOME	5:00 pm
Monday	9/27	St. Helens	HOME	4:30 pm
Tuesday	10/5	St. Mary's A/B	AWAY	5:00/6:00 pm
Saturday	10/9	Rockwall Tournament	AWAY	TBD
Monday	10/11	Austin Royals A/B	HOME	4:00/5:00 pm
Tuesday	10/19	Zion	HOME	4:30 pm

<u>Headmaster</u>: Colonel Scott Mac Leod <u>Athletic Director</u>: Kyle Sturgell

Intermediate Volleyball Coach: Monique Keeley